ASJJF ALL JAPAN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Mae

Blue

Adult

Light

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~76.0kg

6 mins

5

1

Bracket

Shohei Nose
MASTER JAPAN

Shin Jinhyeok

TRI-FORCE JU-JITSU ACADEMY

3- 55

Ralph raymund Armamento
ESTRELA JU JTSU GYM

PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Yuki Nakahara

Yuki Kataoka
AXISICHINOMIYA

3- 56

3- 63

3- 50

3- 62




